MISSION VALLEY PLANNING GROUP

Mission Valley Library 2123 Fenton Parkway, San Diego CA 92108

https://www.missionvalleyplanninggroup.com/

MEETING CANCELLATION NOTICE

Please be advised that the July 3, 2024 meeting of the Mission Valley Planning Group is hereby cancelled.

The next regular MVPG meeting is scheduled for Wednesday August 7, 2024 at 12PM at the Mission Valley Library Community Room located at 2123 Fenton Parkway, San Diego CA 92108.

Sincerely,

Michele Addington Mission Valley Planning Group Chair 858 334 8019